
＊　戸　籍　の　窓　＊ 1.12～2.11届出

地  区  名 大  字  名

う  ぶ  ご  え

お  く  や  み

氏　　　　名 保護者 たんじょう日

地  区  名 大  字  名 氏　　　　名 年　　齢 ご  命  日

1.7

1.10

1.10

1.10

1.29

1.31

2.6

1.9

1.30

1.16

1.21

1.25

聡

祥太

康司

武治

庄司

義博

寛之

誠

義昭

真彦

貴男

哲也

両　津

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

佐和田

　〃

金　井

　〃

　〃

吾潟

加茂歌代

上横山

片野尾

加茂歌代

歌見

野浦

八幡

八幡

泉

千種

千種

（ももか）

（もあ）

（ゆうと）

（みやび）

（はる）

（ゆい）

（かいじ）

（ゆうあ）

（ひな）

（ゆりな）

（えな）

（めい）

渡　邉　桃　果

茨　城　百　愛

金　子　結　音

吉　田　　　雅

飯　島　　　春

田　中　結　衣

山　口　魁　士

中　村　結　愛

本　間　姫　菜

筧　　　由里奈

山　城　瑛　尚

和　田　明　愛

1.11

1.11

1.11

1.14

1.18

1.22

1.22

1.23

1.25

1.26

1.29

1.29

1.29

1.31

1.31

2.3

2.3

2.8

2.8

2.9

2.9

2.9

2.11

2.11

1.19

1.24

1.25

1.25

1.28

1.31

1.31

2.3

2.9

1.16

1.22

1.23

1.26

1.26

1.29

1.31

2.4

85

70

92

90

83

86

85

86

75

96

94

86

91

84

83

81

86

68

98

87

86

87

83

94

98

93

95

95

90

67

45

85

85

80

86

87

84

92

66

91

75

両　津

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

相　川

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

佐和田

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

吾潟

加茂歌代

両津夷

加茂歌代

河崎

梅津

両津夷

梅津

住吉

両津福浦二町目

潟端

下久知

両津夷

春日

長江

原黒

両津夷

住吉

羽吉

加茂歌代

加茂歌代

真木

片野尾

春日

相川鹿伏

二見

相川板町

米郷

相川二町目浜町

相川下戸町

達者

姫津

五十浦

八幡

河原田諏訪町

窪田

中原

石田

河原田本町

八幡

河原田本町

熊　谷　成　夫

小　林　利　夫

山　本　セ　ツ

佐　藤　テル子

夏　井　キヨミ

齋　藤　宗　子

関　東　三　郎

本　間　覚　二

後　藤　宗　俊

安　本　チ　ヨ

甲　斐　ハ　ツ

本　間　輝　樹

猪　羽　市衛門

渡　邉　敏　男

神　尾　榮太郎

関　東　ハツノ

渋　谷　榮　市

神　藏　正　春

河　崎　曉　輔

榎　　　榮　吉

後　藤　　　美

松　田　カヅヱ

宇　治　典　峰

近　藤　元　春

竹　内　ツ　マ

髙　田　　太郎

山　田　ト　シ

山　本　悌次郎

竹　内　初　枝

岩　佐　賢　二

本　田　道　隆　

山　本　ミヨシ

渋　谷　佐　市

本　間　成　子

川　口　夕　子

川　井　小一郎

金　澤　信　也

山　田　ノブヨ

野　沢　壽美惠

石　井　恭一郎

渡　邉　　　武

2.7

2.9

1.13

1.14

1.14

1.17

1.21

1.27

1.28

2.8

1.18

1.19

1.22

1.13

1.23

1.28

1.29

2.2

2.3

2.3

2.4

1.13

1.15

1.15

1.21

1.23

1.29

2.3

2.3

2.8

1.18

1.20

2.1

2.1

1.11

1.18

1.20

1.20

1.25

1.26

1.30

87

70

78

104

72

85

85

86

71

91

92

61

99

67

96

96

44

63

89

82

88

90

52

80

78

61

82

84

33

84

96

78

86

97

92

78

92

90

86

82

76

佐和田

　〃

金　井

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

新　穂

　〃

　〃

畑　野

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

真　野

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

小　木

羽　茂

　〃

　〃

赤　泊

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

八幡

河原田諏訪町

千種

貝塚

泉

千種

金井新保

貝塚

千種

中興

新穂大野

新穂武井

新穂舟下

宮川

寺田

畑野

畑野

飯持

畑野

三宮

畑野

真野新町

大倉谷

豊田

長石

竹田

吉岡

西三川

長石

豊田

江積

羽茂村山

羽茂本郷

羽茂本郷

三川

徳和

杉野浦

赤泊

下川茂

莚場

徳和

石　井　チヨノ

本　間　道　宏

兒　玉　四　郎

畑　中　コ　ン

矢　邉　達　代

大　地　チヨノ

桑　原　敏　夫

川　上　哲五郎

犛　山　謙　　

柴　坂　マサエ

土　屋　シゲノ

田　長　アサ子

佐々木　　　綾

福　田　健　一

小　田　ナ　ツ

青　木　フ　サ

伊　藤　八恵美

佐　藤　久　子

本　間　ヤ　ス

松　井　三　次

本　間　長太郎

相　良　ナ　ツ

佐　藤　成　男

福　島　良　雄

三　浦　純一郎

遠　藤　秀　高

　　林　ミヤイ

朝　夷　百　合

三　浦　真由美

本　間　セ　ツ

石　塚　マ　ス

早　川　アキ子

北　嶋　フ　ミ

竪　野　ミ　ヤ

石　田　　　枝

中　川　明　治

勝　浦　キクヱ

　　井　健　次

風　間　　　雄

山　本　德　一

安　藤　　　豊

1.26

2.5

1.7

2.1

1.17

1.23

1.17

1.31

1.14

1.25

2.1

賢司

肇

昌宏

正仁

直也

義久

潤一

磨

徹

朋哉

康則

金　井

　〃

畑　野

　〃

真　野

　〃

小　木

　〃

羽　茂

赤　泊

　〃

千種

千種

畑野

栗野江

大須

竹田

小木木野浦

小木

羽茂村山

下川茂

徳和

（ゆき）

（とうま）

（そうた）

（みき）

（るか）

（えいと）

（るいと）

（きょうたろう）

（けんと）

（まなと）

（しょうご）

小田桐　ゆ　き

坂　下　登　真

椿　　　創　太

本　間　美　樹

後　藤　瑠　伽

志　和　瑛　斗

榊　原　瑠　紘

中　川　恭太郎

河　内　謙　翔

池　　　真　叶

岩　間　祥　吾

※保護者やご遺族の承諾を得て掲載しています。（敬称略）
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